OKEHAMPTON RUNNING CLUB
January 2016 Results

01-01-16 Brown Willy Run
Robert Hicks

Will Lamerton

Paul Crease

Roger Voaden

Paul Carter

Merwn Rice

Stuart May

John Binns

Anne Binns

09-01-16 Parke ParkRun
Jane Richardson

09-01-16 Tamar Lakes ParkRun
John Binns

Anne Binns

Mike Steward

17-01-16 First Chance
Matt Pitson
Stuart May
Mike Baker
Mike Westland
Marilyn Cooper
Jackie Dawes
Abby Metherell
Mary Moore
Tracey Mills
Margaret Janvis
Katy Speak
Lucy Brint

Jo Bradford
Jane Richardson
Janet White
Ruth Bushell
Claire Sprague
Sarah Bell

Time

0:33:25

0:23:16
0:29:05
0:31:01

0:35:47
0:40:35
0:41:38
0:47:38
0:50:06
0:50:10
0:50:11
0:52:31
0:53:20
0:54:45
0:55:05
0:55:41
0:55:43
0:57:46
1:01:47
1:03:09
1:05:26
1:07:19

23-01-16 South Manchester ParkRun

Jane Richardson

23-01-16 Tamar Lakes ParkRun
John Binns
Anne Binns

24-01-16 Braunton 10
Andrew Vallance
Roger Voaden

Paul Carter

24-01-16 Storm Force 10
Marilyn Cooper

0:29:11

0:23:16
0:27:52

1:01:45
1:04:07
1:07:18

1:25:56

Race
Pos

86

32
45

18

70

87
192
244
253
254
290
308
328
344
357
358
391
439
457
473
486

232

17
31

16
33

319

Club
Pos
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Age
Cat

SM
JM
MV40
MV50
MV50
MV60
MV45
MV50
FV50

FV65

MV50
FV50
MV60

SM
MV45
MV45
MV55
FV60
Fv45
FV35
FVv40
Fv45
FV60
FV50
FVv40
FVv40
FV65
FV65
FV50
FVv40
FV55

FV65

MV50
FV50

SM
MV50
MV50

FV60

Age Cat
Pos



30-01-16 Parke ParkRun
Jane Richardson 0:32:25 76 1 FVv65

31-01-16 Dartmoor Trail Marathon
Jeremy Tandy 4:22:07 3 1 MV40



